K@Y 288a

LASERFORM APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

Ploast complete in lypescript, o

B (NOT for resignation (zse Form 238D} or change
or in bold black capilals. ( "
clulm

Company Number 01225875

infull |
Company Name in ful UTHNOT INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

Day Month Year Day Month Year
appo;m:ft'3’1° 2l°|°l‘f____ - MMM EENE
Appointment Appointmentasdirector Zl as sacretary mwmwm
form NAME  ‘“Style/Title *Honours

Notaz oncormpleion e e e
Spear xeverss. Forename(s) l;\;'rour

Sumame |PROVERBS

Previous o Previous
Forename(s) | 8}
11 Tick fis bax ¥ the Usual residential FREEN DELL, MOLEHILL ROAD, CHESTERFiELD

address chown ks a
sprvice address for address 1

e berseiiciary of
cmumo.:u Post town PHITSTABLE Posicode |CT5 3PD

grantect snder the

moﬂnd County / Region ENT Country | ERGLAND

Companies Act 1935 o T 0;——.._—_-:_,-*
1 Nationafity BRITISH T Business occupafion Y DIRECTOR

e —

T Other direciorships [PLEASE SEE ATTACHED LIST OF OTHER DIRECTORSHIPS

{additional space overleaf) | consent to axt as ~ dwector / of the above named_company _
e
 Volurgary detals. CONSENt Signature E; ;ugw(, atel 27 Ockdlrer Zeof

¥ Direclors only.
Daitess sopropiate A director, secretary etgAnust sign the form below.

Signed &(\ o) T ]Date 13 Cladoer 205

(** a direcior / secratary / auminisirator / administralive  recoiver / receiver manager / receiver)

Youdonotftl;av‘eab:;givewmc:m asb law

‘ fonn Opposite but f you 11 Street

do, it will help Companies House to Ri:istine e

contact you if there is a query on the |ug15 6xU

give wil be visible to searchers of the Tel 01622 656500

public record. DX number DX 51365 DX exchangeMaidstone 2

————— When you have compieted and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England aind Wales  or

Al *RE3SKASom Companies Housae, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
COMPANIES HougE wm;zgs for comparies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

Laserform Intemational orue




LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

ANTONY PROVERBS
Green Dell, Molehill Road
Chestfield
Whitstable
Kent
CT5 3PD

DOB: 18 April 1955
Nationality: British

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS

Towergate Underwriting Group Limited

Towergate Underwriting Limited

Thatch Underwriting Agencies Limited

Lifestyle Household Underwriting Agency Limited
Foreman Bassett {(Schemes) Limited

Towergate Life & Investments Limited

Towergate Holiday Homes Underwriting Agency Limited
Towergate Administration Facilities Limited
Towergate Marine Underwriting Limited

Carrington International Insurance Brokers Limited
Highlands and Islands Insurance Services Limited
Compleat Solutions Limited

Towergate Chase Parkinson Limited

Towergate Programmes Limited

Towergate Leisure Underwriting Limited

Towergate Strovers Limited

Bakers of Cheltenham Limited

Towergate Commercial Underwriting Limited
Towergate Commercial Property Underwriting Limited
Towergate Chapman Stevens Limited

Towergate Legal & Professional Underwriting Limited
Towergate Trustees Limited

Towergate Stafford Knight (Holdings) Limited
Towergate Stafford Knight Company Limited
Towergate Stafford Knight Insurance Services Limited
Towergate Alliance Associates Limited

Towergate Commercial Schemes Limited

MIA General Insurance Service Managers Limited
Homecare Underwriting Agency Limited

Towergate Intermediary Support Limited

Towergate Finch Professional Indemnity Limited
Towergate Wilsons Limited

Dickinsons General Insurance Services Limited
Country Thatch Insurance Agency Limited

Strand Insurance Brokers Limited

SMG Professional Risks Limited

Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Limited
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Holdings Limited

Appointed

22/09/1997
22/09/1997
24/09/1997
19/11/1997
22/01/1998
20/02/1998
02/03/1998
12/03/1998
24/04/1998
24/04/1998
24/04/1998
29/04/1998
19/06/1998
10/08/1998
10/08/1998
08/10/1998
19/03/1999
29/04/1999
26/03/1999
02/08/1999
02/12/1999
17/12/1999
03/07/2000
03/07/2000
03/07/2000
03/07/2000
03/07/2000
14/09/2000
27/09/2000
27/11/20600
06/04/2001
31/05/2001
04/06/2001
06/06/2001
01/04/2003
30/04/2003
09/07/2004
09/07/2004

Resigned




Innpak Limited

Bradford & Hatcher Limited

Mardon Insurance Brokers Limited
Maritime Underwriting Agencies Limited
Northern Underwriters Limited

Silkscale Limited

Hall & Clarke Plc

Bray Wintour Patis Plc

Warner & Co (Insurance) Limited

Bray Wintour & Company Limited

Patis & Co Plc

Yourinsurancegroup {Brokers) Limited
Westinsure Webb Limited

Smith Wingell & Company Limited

Eric Barber & Company (Insurance Brokers) Limited
ARG Holdings Limited

ARG Group Limited

PAST DIRECTORSHIPS

Brian Sharp Insurance Brokers Limited

Byas Mosley UK Limited

Canterbury Insurance Consultants Practice Limited
The Folgate Partnership Limited

The Folgate Underwriting Agency Limited

The Folgate Broker Partnership Limited

The Folgate Network Services Limited

The Folgate Underwriting Services Limited
Smithson Mason Limited

Smithson Mason Group Limited

09/08/2004
10/08/2004
02/09/2004
02/09/2004
11/03/2005
11/03/2005
08/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
27/06/2005
30/06/2005
22/08/2005
29/09/2005
07/10/2005
07/10/2005

01/01/1998
29/04/1999
24/08/2000
26/11/2001
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002

20/06/2002
20/06/2002

30/04/2003
30/04/2003
30/04/2003
13/01/2003
13/01/2003
13/01/2003
13/01/2003
19/02/2003
13/01/2003
13/01/2003




