

Pleast complete in typescript, or in hold black capitals.

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change

CHEPES		or her normal a finate i. or the state of the											
Limit a second		01225875											
Company Name in full			ARBUTHNOT INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED										
			Day	Month	Yea	r			Da	y Mon	th	Year	
		Date of appointment	113	10	20	ح ہ	1 '	Date of Birth	1	8 0	4 1	9 5	5
Appointment Appointment as director form		x		as secr	etary		Please mark is as a direct						
.0.15	NAME	*Style / Title		*Honours etc									
Notes concompletion appear on reverse.		Forename(s)	ANTONY										
		Surname	PROVE	PROVERBS									
		Previous					•	Previous					
It Tick his box If the	Hen	Forename(s)	CREEN	Surname(s) Surname(s) GREEN DELL, MOLEHILL ROAD, CHESTERFIELD									
address shown is a	. 400	address #	"						}				
service address for the beneficiary of a Confidentiality Order granted under the provisions of section 723B off the Companies Act 1985		Post town	WHITS'	WHITSTABLE Postco					ode	de CT5 3PD			
	' c	county / Region	KENT				Cou	mbry	ENGLA	ND			
		† Nationality	BRITI:	BRITISH † Business occupat				occupatio	n C	COMPANY DIRECTOR			
	† Oth	PLEASE SEE ATTACHED LIST OF OTHER DIRECTORSHIPS											
		space overleaf)	consent to agt as ** director / 2000 of the above named company							any			
* Voluntary details.	Consent signature		140	1	1111	W		Da	te	27	0 <i>c</i> t6	ber 2	leo5
† Directors only. **Delete as appropri	riate	A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.											
		Signed		Jan	ગ	Jory)	Da	te	3 CCt	1025	2cc	15
			(" a dire	ctor / seci	retary / adi	ninistrato	or / adm	ministrative	rece	iver / recei	iver mai	rager / re	eceiver
You do not have to give any contact information in the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to contact you if there is a query on the form. The contact information that you give will be visible to searchers of the public record.			ME15 6XU										
			Tel 01622 656500										
			DX number DX 51965 DX exchange Maidstone 2										
					e comple impanie:		d sigr	ned the fo	q mm	lease se	end it to	the	
: #####			Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff										

A16 COMPANIES HOUSE 04/11/2005

Laserform International Drug

for companies registered in England and Wales or Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF

ANTONY PROVERBS
Green Dell, Molehill Road
Chestfield
Whitstable
Kent
CT5 3PD

DOB: 18 April 1955 Nationality: British

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS	Appointed	Resigned
Towergate Underwriting Group Limited	22/09/1997	
Towergate Underwriting Limited	22/09/1997	
Thatch Underwriting Agencies Limited	24/09/1997	
Lifestyle Household Underwriting Agency Limited	19/11/1997	
Foreman Bassett (Schemes) Limited	22/01/1998	
Towergate Life & Investments Limited	20/02/1998	
Towergate Holiday Homes Underwriting Agency Limited	02/03/1998	
Towergate Administration Facilities Limited	12/03/1998	
Towergate Marine Underwriting Limited	24/04/1998	
Carrington International Insurance Brokers Limited	24/04/1998	
Highlands and Islands Insurance Services Limited	24/04/1998	
Compleat Solutions Limited	29/04/1998	
Towergate Chase Parkinson Limited	19/06/1998	
Towergate Programmes Limited	10/08/1998	
Towergate Leisure Underwriting Limited	10/08/1998	
Towergate Strovers Limited	08/10/1998	
Bakers of Cheltenham Limited	19/03/1999	
Towergate Commercial Underwriting Limited	29/04/1999	
Towergate Commercial Property Underwriting Limited	26/03/1999	
Towergate Chapman Stevens Limited	02/08/1999	
Towergate Legal & Professional Underwriting Limited	02/12/1999	
Towergate Trustees Limited	17/12/1999	
Towergate Stafford Knight (Holdings) Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Stafford Knight Company Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Stafford Knight Insurance Services Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Alliance Associates Limited	03/07/2000	
Towergate Commercial Schemes Limited	03/07/2000	
MIA General Insurance Service Managers Limited	14/09/2000	
Homecare Underwriting Agency Limited	27/09/2000	
Towergate Intermediary Support Limited	27/11/2000	
Towergate Finch Professional Indemnity Limited	06/04/2001	
Towergate Wilsons Limited	31/05/2001	
Dickinsons General Insurance Services Limited	04/06/2001	
Country Thatch Insurance Agency Limited	06/06/2001	
Strand Insurance Brokers Limited	01/04/2003	
SMG Professional Risks Limited	30/04/2003	
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Limited	09/07/2004	
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Holdings Limited	09/07/2004	

Innpak Limited	09/08/2004
Bradford & Hatcher Limited	10/08/2004
Mardon Insurance Brokers Limited	02/09/2004
Maritime Underwriting Agencies Limited	02/09/2004
Northern Underwriters Limited	11/03/2005
Silkscale Limited	11/03/2005
Hall & Clarke Plc	08/04/2005
Bray Wintour Patis Plc	14/04/2005
Warner & Co (Insurance) Limited	14/04/2005
Bray Wintour & Company Limited	14/04/2005
Patis & Co Plc	14/04/2005
Yourinsurancegroup (Brokers) Limited	27/06/2005
Westinsure Webb Limited	30/06/2005
Smith Wingell & Company Limited	22/08/2005
Eric Barber & Company (Insurance Brokers) Limited	29/09/2005
ARG Holdings Limited	07/10/2005
ARG Group Limited	07/10/2005

PAST DIRECTORSHIPS

Brian Sharp Insurance Brokers Limited	01/01/1998	30/04/2003
Byas Mosley UK Limited	29/04/1999	30/04/2003
Canterbury Insurance Consultants Practice Limited	24/08/2000	30/04/2003
The Folgate Partnership Limited	26/11/2001	13/01/2003
The Folgate Underwriting Agency Limited	08/04/2002	13/01/2003
The Folgate Broker Partnership Limited	08/04/2002	13/01/2003
The Folgate Network Services Limited	08/04/2002	13/01/2003
The Folgate Underwriting Services Limited		19/02/2003
Smithson Mason Limited	20/06/2002	13/01/2003
Smithson Mason Group Limited	20/06/2002	13/01/2003